+32 473 403490  |  WWW.MAXCELLINNERDUCT.EU
MCEU1912
MAXCELL EDGE 100MM
MaxCell Edge is a fabric innerduct designed to enable installation of up to 300% more cables than rigid HDPE innerduct in conduit based network
infrastructure.  MaxCell Edge products can be used to create additional pathways in conduit.
Solves cabling issues for conduits, allowing a range of cable sizes
Enables overlay of cables in occupied conduits
Reduces or eliminates number of conduits required in new construction

How do MaxCell part numbers work?
* Custom lengths of MaxCell upon request. Reel sizes may vary.
100MM ORDERING GUIDELINE
PROJECT WORKSHEET Project Name:
MX XX ZBK 2000E YY
BASE PRODUCT # # OF CELLS THREAD COLOR
EXAMPLE:  MXE8638 3 BK
MX 86383BK2000E
MX: Standard prefix to identify the product as a MaxCell item
E: Product Line Code: E-Edge; ED-Edge Detectable
86: Product Width (Millimeters)
38: Maximum Outside Diameter of Cable (Millimeters)
3: Number of Cells
BK: Thread Identification Color (Varies Per Product): BK-Black (Standard); BL-Blue; GR-Green; RD-Red; YL-Yellow
2000: Standard Length (Meters)†: 2000
How do MaxCell part numbers work?
BASE PRODUCT # # OF CELLS THREAD COLOR LENGTH (M)
EXAMPLE:  MXE8638 3 BK 2000
†Contact customer service regarding custom lengths of MaxCell.
Reel sizes may vary. Contact customer service for MaxCell ISP (Plenum and Riser) part numbers.
100MM ORDERING GUIDELINE
PROJECT WORKSHEET Project Name:
	MXE EU 100mm front MXE8638
	MXE EU 100mm back MXE8638